
Sale High School Calendar 2018-2019 

  
Autumn Term 2018 

  
Wednesday  5 September  – Friday 19 October  

  
Half term 

  
Monday 29 October – Friday 21st December   

  

  
  
  
  

33 
  
  
  

40 
                 

  

  
Spring Term 2019 

  
                      Monday 7 January – Friday 8 February 

  
Half term  

  
Monday 18 February – Friday 29 March  

  
  

  
  
  
  

25 
  
  
  

30 
                

  
Bank Holiday: Good Friday 19 April  Easter Monday April 22 

April  
Bank Holiday:  6 May  & 27 May 2019 

  

  

  
Summer Term 2019 

  
Monday 15 April 2018 – Friday 24 May  

  
Half term 

  
  

Monday 3 June – Friday 19 July 
  
  

  
  
  
  

        27 
  
  
  

35       
  

School days 
190 

  
Training days 

  
                       Inset days  3 & 4  September  
  
             3 days to be made into twilights/CPD after school   

  
  
  
  

            5 
  
  
       Total 195 

  
 


